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Patient Information Specimen Information Client Information 

Specimen: 

Requisition: 

AGE:  Lab Ref#: 

Fasting:  Collected: 

DOB:  

Gender: 
Phone: Received: 

Reported: Patient ID: 

Health ID:  

COMMENTS: FASTING: 

Test Name 
LIPID PANEL, STANDARD 

CHOLESTEROL, TOTAL 
HDL CHOLESTEROL 
TRIGLYCERIDES 
LDL-CHOLESTEROL 

In Range 

17 5 
48 
81 

Out Of Range Reference Range 

<200 mg/dL 
> OR =  40 mg/dL
<150 mg/dL
mg/dL (calc)

Reference range: <100 

Desirable range <100 mg/dL for primary prevention; 
<70 mg/dL for patients with CHD or diabetic patients 
with > or = 2 CHD risk factors. 

LDL-C is now calculated using the Martin-Hopkins 
calculation, which is a validated novel method providing 
better accuracy than the Friedewald equation in the 
estimation of LDL-C. 
Martin SS et al. JAMA. 2013;310(19): 2061-2068 
(http://education.QuestDiagnostics.com/faq/FAQ164) 

CHOL/HDLC RATIO 3.6 
NON HDL CHOLESTEROL 127 

For patients with diabetes plus 1 major ASCVD risk 
factor, treating to a non-HDL-C goal of <100 mg/dL 
(LDL-C of <70 mg/dL) is considered a therapeutic 
option. 

COMPREHENSIVE METABOLIC 
PANEL 
GLUCOSE 90 

<5.0 (calc) 
<130 mg/dL (calc) 

65-99 mg/dL

UREA NITROGEN (BUN) 17 

Fasting reference interval 

7-25 mg/dL
CREATININE 1. 03 

For patients >49 years of age, the reference limit 
for Creatinine is approximately 13% higher for people 
identified as African-American. 

eGFR NON-AFR. AMERICAN 
eGFR AFRICAN AMERICAN 
BUN/CREATININE RATIO 
SODIUM 
POTASSIUM 
CHLORIDE 
CARBON DIOXIDE 
CALCIUM 
PROTEIN, TOTAL 
ALBUMIN 
GLOBULIN 
ALBUMIN/GLOBULIN RATIO 
BILIRUBIN, TOTAL 
ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE 
AST 
ALT 

TSH 

83 
96 
NOT APPLICABLE 
141 
4.3 
105 
28 
9.7 
6.6 
4.2 
2.4 
1. 8

0.6 
64 
19 
26 
2.46 

0.70-1.33 mg/dL

> OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 
> OR =  60 mL/min/1.73m2
6-22 (calc)
135-146 mmol/L
3.5-5.3 mmol/L
98-110 mmol/L
20-32 mmol/L
8.6-10.3 mg/dL
6.1-8.1 g/dL
3.6-5.1 g/dL
1.9-3.7 g/dL (calc)
1.0-2.5 (calc)
0.2-1.2 mg/dL
35-144 U/L
10-35 U/L
9-46 U/L
0.40-4.50 mIU/L

Lab 

QHO 
QHO 
QHO 
QHO 

QHO 
QHO 

QHO 

QHO 
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Patient Information 

AGE:  DOB: 

Gender: Fasting:  

Patient ID: 

Health ID:  

Test Name 
CBC (INCLUDES DIFF/PLT) 

WHITE BLOOD CELL COUNT 
RED BLOOD CELL COUNT 
HEMOGLOBIN 
HEMATOCRIT 
MCV 
MCH 
MCHC 
ROW 
PLATELET COUNT 
MPV 
ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHILS 
ABSOLUTE LYMPHOCYTES 
ABSOLUTE MONOCYTES 
ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHILS 
ABSOLUTE BASOPHILS 
NEUTROPHILS 
LYMPHOCYTES 
MONOCYTES 
EOSINOPHILS 
BASOPHILS 

Specimen Information 

Specimen: 

Collected: 

Received: 

Reported: 

In Range 

5.2 

Out Of Range 

4.58 
14.3 
42.5 
92.8 
31. 2
33.6
12.8
164
11. 9
2720
1685
666
99
31
52.3
32.4
12.8
1. 9
0.6

Report Status: Final  

Client Information 

Reference Range 

3.8-10.8 Thousand/uL 
4.20-5.80 Million/uL 
13.2-17.1 g/dL 
38.5-50.0 % 
80.0-100.0 fL 
27.0-33.0 pg 
32.0-36.0 g/dL 
11.0-15.0 %

140-400 Thousand/uL
7.5-12.5 fL
1500-7800 cells/uL
850-3900 cells/UL
200-950 cells/uL
15-500 cells/uL
0-200 cells/uL
% 

% 

% 

% 
% 

Lab 
QHO 
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