



Patient Information		Specimen Informa	ition	Client Information	Client Information	
		Specimen:				
		Requisition:				
DOB:	AGE:	Lab Ref #:				
		Dub Itel III				
Gender:	Fasting:	Collected:				
Phone:		Received:				
Patient ID:		Reported:				
Health ID:						
COMMENTS:	FASTING:					
Test Name	CMANDADD	In Range	Out Of Range	Reference Range	Lab	
LIPID PANEL, CHOLESTER		175		<200 mg/dL	QHC	
HDL CHOLES		48		> OR = 40  mg/dL	QHO	
TRIGLYCERI		81		<150 mg/dL	QHO	
LDL-CHOLES		88		mg/dL (calc)	QHO	
	nce range: <100	00		- J (- n==)	2110	
<70 mg	ble range <100 mg/ /dL for patients w or = 2 CHD risk f	with CHD or diabe				
calcul better estima Martin	is now calculated ation, which is a accuracy than the tion of LDL-C.  SS et al. JAMA. 2 //education.QuestI	validated novel as Friedewald equal 2013;310(19): 206 Diagnostics.com/fa	method providing tion in the 1-2068			
factor (LDL-C	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no of <70 mg/dL) is	on-HDL-C goal of	<100 mg/dL	<5.0 (calc) <130 mg/dL (calc)		
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no of <70 mg/dL) is	127 tes plus 1 major 2 on-HDL-C goal of	<100 mg/dL	<130 mg/dL (calc)	QHQ	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSI	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no of <70 mg/dL) is	127 tes plus 1 major 2 on-HDL-C goal of	<100 mg/dL		QHC	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSI PANEL	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no of <70 mg/dL) is	127 tes plus 1 major on on-HDL-C goal of considered a the	<100 mg/dL rapeutic	<130 mg/dL (calc)	ОНО ОНО	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSI PANEL GLUCOSE UREA NITRO CREATININE For pa for Cr	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no   of <70 mg/dL) is . VE METABOLIC  OGEN (BUN)	127 tes plus 1 major and the considered a the second secon	<100 mg/dL rapeutic Fa ence limit	<130 mg/dL (calc) 65-99 mg/dL	QHC	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSI PANEL GLUCOSE UREA NITRO CREATININE For pa for Cr identi	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no   of <70 mg/dL) is  VE METABOLIC  OGEN (BUN) Etients >49 years of eatinine is approx fied as African-Am	127 tes plus 1 major and a property of the considered a the considered at	<100 mg/dL rapeutic Fa ence limit	<130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL  0.70-1.33 mg/dL	QHC	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSI PANEL GLUCOSE UREA NITRO CREATININE For pa for Cr identi	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no   of <70 mg/dL) is  VE METABOLIC  OGEN (BUN) Etients >49 years of reatinine is approx fied as African-Am	127 tes plus 1 major and test plus 1 major a	<100 mg/dL rapeutic Fa ence limit	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2</pre>	QHC	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSITE PANEL GLUCOSE UREA NITRO CREATINING For pa for Cr identi	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no   of <70 mg/dL) is  VE METABOLIC  OGEN (BUN) Etients >49 years of reatinine is approx fied as African-Am AFR. AMERICAN CAN AMERICAN	127 tes plus 1 major pon-HDL-C goal of considered a the goal of considered a the goal of the goal of the goal of the goal of age, the reference goal of the goal of t	<100 mg/dL rapeutic  Fa  ence limit er for people	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2</pre>	QHQ	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSITE PANEL GLUCOSE UREA NITRO CREATINING For pa for Cr identi eGFR NON-A eGFR AFRICA BUN/CREATI	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no   of <70 mg/dL) is  VE METABOLIC  OGEN (BUN) Etients >49 years of reatinine is approx fied as African-Am	127 tes plus 1 major and test plus 17 1.03 of age, the reference at the test plus 13% highered and 183 96 NOT APPLICATION TO THE PROPERTY AP	<100 mg/dL rapeutic  Fa  ence limit er for people	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 6-22 (calc)</pre>	QHQ	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSITE PANEL GLUCOSE UREA NITRO CREATINING For pa for Cr identi eGFR NON-A eGFR AFRICA BUN/CREATI SODIUM	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no   of <70 mg/dL) is  VE METABOLIC  OGEN (BUN) Etients >49 years of reatinine is approx fied as African-Am AFR. AMERICAN CAN AMERICAN	127 tes plus 1 major and tes plus 17 1.03 of age, the reference at the tes plus 13% higher and 141	<100 mg/dL rapeutic  Fa  ence limit er for people	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 6-22 (calc) 135-146 mmol/L</pre>	QНО	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSITE PANEL GLUCOSE UREA NITRO CREATINING For pa for Cr identi eGFR NON-A eGFR AFRICA BUN/CREATI SODIUM POTASSIUM	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no   of <70 mg/dL) is  VE METABOLIC  OGEN (BUN) Etients >49 years of reatinine is approx fied as African-Am AFR. AMERICAN CAN AMERICAN	127 tes plus 1 major and tes plus 17 1.03 of age, the reference at the tes plus 13% higher and 141 4.3	<100 mg/dL rapeutic  Fa  ence limit er for people	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 6-22 (calc) 135-146 mmol/L 3.5-5.3 mmol/L</pre>	QHQ	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSITE PANEL GLUCOSE UREA NITRO CREATINING For pa for Cr identi eGFR NON-A eGFR AFRICA BUN/CREATI SODIUM POTASSIUM CHLORIDE	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no   of <70 mg/dL) is  OGEN (BUN)  Tients >49 years of reatinine is approx fied as African-An  AFR. AMERICAN CAN AMERICAN ININE RATIO	127 tes plus 1 major 2 ten plus 1 major 2  90  17 1.03 of age, the reference 2 ten plus 13% higherican.  83 96 NOT APPLICA 141 4.3 105	<100 mg/dL rapeutic  Fa  ence limit er for people	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 6-22 (calc) 135-146 mmol/L 3.5-5.3 mmol/L 98-110 mmol/L</pre>	QНО	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSITE PANEL GLUCOSE UREA NITRO CREATINING For pa for Cr identi eGFR NON-A eGFR AFRICA BUN/CREATI SODIUM POTASSIUM	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no   of <70 mg/dL) is  OGEN (BUN)  Tients >49 years of reatinine is approx fied as African-An  AFR. AMERICAN CAN AMERICAN ININE RATIO	127 tes plus 1 major and tes plus 17 1.03 of age, the reference at the tes plus 13% higher and 141 4.3	<100 mg/dL rapeutic  Fa  ence limit er for people	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 6-22 (calc) 135-146 mmol/L 3.5-5.3 mmol/L 98-110 mmol/L 20-32 mmol/L</pre>	QНО	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSIT PANEL GLUCOSE  UREA NITRO CREATINING For pa for Cr identi  eGFR NON-A eGFR AFRICA BUN/CREATI SODIUM POTASSIUM CHLORIDE CARBON DIO	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no   of <70 mg/dL) is  OGEN (BUN) Etients >49 years of eatinine is approximate as African-And AFR. AMERICAN CAN AMERICAN ENINE RATIO	127 tes plus 1 major 2 ten plus 1 major 2  90  17 1.03 of age, the reference 2 ten plus 13% higherican.  83 96 NOT APPLICA 141 4.3 105 28	<100 mg/dL rapeutic  Fa  ence limit er for people	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 6-22 (calc) 135-146 mmol/L 3.5-5.3 mmol/L 98-110 mmol/L</pre>	QHQ	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSI' PANEL GLUCOSE UREA NITRO CREATINING For pa for Cr identi eGFR NON-A eGFR AFRICA BUN/CREATI SODIUM POTASSIUM CHLORIDE CARBON DIO CALCIUM	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no   of <70 mg/dL) is  OGEN (BUN) Etients >49 years of eatinine is approximate as African-And AFR. AMERICAN CAN AMERICAN ENINE RATIO	127 tes plus 1 major 2 ten plus 1 major 2 ten plus 2 major 2 ten plus 2 major 2 ten plus 3 major 3 ten plus 4 major 2 ten plus	<100 mg/dL rapeutic  Fa  ence limit er for people	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 6-22 (calc) 135-146 mmol/L 3.5-5.3 mmol/L 98-110 mmol/L 20-32 mmol/L 8.6-10.3 mg/dL 6.1-8.1 g/dL 3.6-5.1 g/dL</pre>	QHQ	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSIT PANEL GLUCOSE  UREA NITRO CREATINING For pa for Cr identi  eGFR NON-A eGFR AFRIC BUN/CREATI SODIUM POTASSIUM CHLORIDE CARBON DIO CALCIUM PROTEIN, T	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no   of <70 mg/dL) is  OGEN (BUN) Etients >49 years of eatinine is approximate as African-And AFR. AMERICAN CAN AMERICAN ENINE RATIO	127 tes plus 1 major on-HDL-C goal of considered a the second sec	<100 mg/dL rapeutic  Fa  ence limit er for people	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 6-22 (calc) 135-146 mmol/L 3.5-5.3 mmol/L 98-110 mmol/L 20-32 mmol/L 8.6-10.3 mg/dL 6.1-8.1 g/dL</pre>	QHQ	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSIT PANEL GLUCOSE  UREA NITRO CREATININE For pa for Cr identi  EGFR NON-F EGFR AFRIC BUN/CREATI SODIUM POTASSIUM CHLORIDE CARBON DIO CALCIUM PROTEIN, TALBUMIN GLOBULIN	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet , treating to a no   of <70 mg/dL) is  OGEN (BUN) Etients >49 years of eatinine is approximate as African-And AFR. AMERICAN CAN AMERICAN ENINE RATIO	127 tes plus 1 major con-HDL-C goal of considered a the goal of age, the reference in the goal of a second considered at the	<100 mg/dL rapeutic  Fa  ence limit er for people	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 6-22 (calc) 135-146 mmol/L 3.5-5.3 mmol/L 98-110 mmol/L 20-32 mmol/L 8.6-10.3 mg/dL 6.1-8.1 g/dL 3.6-5.1 g/dL 1.9-3.7 g/dL (calc) 1.0-2.5 (calc)</pre>	QHQ	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option  COMPREHENSIT PANEL GLUCOSE  UREA NITRO CREATININE For pa for Cr identi  EGFR NON-A EGFR AFRIC BUN/CREATI SODIUM POTASSIUM CHLORIDE CARBON DIO CALCIUM PROTEIN, ALBUMIN GLOBULIN ALBUMIN/GI BILIRUBIN,	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet t, treating to a no of <70 mg/dL) is . VE METABOLIC  OGEN (BUN) Etients >49 years of eatinine is approx fied as African—An AFR. AMERICAN CAN AMERICAN ININE RATIO  OXIDE  TOTAL  LOBULIN RATIO	127 tes plus 1 major con-HDL-C goal of considered a the goal of age, the reference in the goal of a goal of	<100 mg/dL rapeutic  Fa  ence limit er for people	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 6-22 (calc) 135-146 mmol/L 3.5-5.3 mmol/L 98-110 mmol/L 20-32 mmol/L 8.6-10.3 mg/dL 6.1-8.1 g/dL 3.6-5.1 g/dL 1.9-3.7 g/dL (calc) 1.0-2.5 (calc) 0.2-1.2 mg/dL</pre>	QHQ	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSIT PANEL GLUCOSE  UREA NITRO CREATININE For pa for Cr identi  EGFR NON-F EGFR AFRICE BUN/CREATI SODIUM POTASSIUM CHLORIDE CARBON DIO CALCIUM PROTEIN, ALBUMIN GLOBULIN ALBUMIN/GI BILIRUBIN, ALKALINE F	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet t, treating to a no of <70 mg/dL) is  VE METABOLIC  OGEN (BUN) Etients >49 years of eatinine is approx fied as African—An AFR. AMERICAN CAN AMERICAN ININE RATIO  OXIDE  TOTAL  LOBULIN RATIO	127 tes plus 1 major con-HDL-C goal of considered a the goal of age, the reference in the goal of a	<100 mg/dL rapeutic  Fa  ence limit er for people	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 6-22 (calc) 135-146 mmol/L 3.5-5.3 mmol/L 98-110 mmol/L 20-32 mmol/L 8.6-10.3 mg/dL 6.1-8.1 g/dL 3.6-5.1 g/dL 1.9-3.7 g/dL (calc) 1.0-2.5 (calc) 0.2-1.2 mg/dL 35-144 U/L</pre>	QНО	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSIT PANEL GLUCOSE  UREA NITRO CREATININE For pa for Cr identi  EGFR NON-F EGFR AFRICE BUN/CREATI SODIUM POTASSIUM CHLORIDE CARBON DIO CALCIUM PROTEIN, ALBUMIN GLOBULIN ALBUMIN/GI BILIRUBIN, ALKALINE F AST	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet t, treating to a no of <70 mg/dL) is . VE METABOLIC  OGEN (BUN) Etients >49 years of eatinine is approx fied as African—An AFR. AMERICAN CAN AMERICAN ININE RATIO  OXIDE  TOTAL  LOBULIN RATIO	127 tes plus 1 major con-HDL-C goal of considered a the goal of age, the reference in the goal of a	<100 mg/dL rapeutic  Fa  ence limit er for people	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 6-22 (calc) 135-146 mmol/L 3.5-5.3 mmol/L 98-110 mmol/L 20-32 mmol/L 8.6-10.3 mg/dL 6.1-8.1 g/dL 3.6-5.1 g/dL 1.9-3.7 g/dL (calc) 1.0-2.5 (calc) 0.2-1.2 mg/dL 35-144 U/L 10-35 U/L</pre>	QHC	
NON HDL CF For pa factor (LDL-C option COMPREHENSIT PANEL GLUCOSE  UREA NITRO CREATININE For pa for Cr identi  EGFR NON-F EGFR AFRICE BUN/CREATI SODIUM POTASSIUM CHLORIDE CARBON DIO CALCIUM PROTEIN, ALBUMIN GLOBULIN ALBUMIN/GI BILIRUBIN, ALKALINE F	HOLESTEROL tients with diabet t, treating to a no of <70 mg/dL) is . VE METABOLIC  OGEN (BUN) Etients >49 years of eatinine is approx fied as African—An AFR. AMERICAN CAN AMERICAN ININE RATIO  OXIDE  TOTAL  LOBULIN RATIO	127 tes plus 1 major con-HDL-C goal of considered a the goal of age, the reference in the goal of a	<100 mg/dL rapeutic  Fa  ence limit er for people	<pre>&lt;130 mg/dL (calc)  65-99 mg/dL  sting reference interval  7-25 mg/dL 0.70-1.33 mg/dL  &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 &gt; OR = 60 mL/min/1.73m2 6-22 (calc) 135-146 mmol/L 3.5-5.3 mmol/L 98-110 mmol/L 20-32 mmol/L 8.6-10.3 mg/dL 6.1-8.1 g/dL 3.6-5.1 g/dL 1.9-3.7 g/dL (calc) 1.0-2.5 (calc) 0.2-1.2 mg/dL 35-144 U/L</pre>	QHC	

**CLIENT SERVICES: 866.697.8378** 

SPECIMEN:

PAGE 1 OF 2





Patient Information	Specimen Information	Client Information
DOB: AGE: Gender: Fasting: Patient ID: Health ID:	Specimen: Collected: Received: Reported:	

Test Name	In Range Out	Of Range	Reference Range	Lab
CBC (INCLUDES DIFF/PLT)				QHO
WHITE BLOOD CELL COUNT	5.2		3.8-10.8 Thousand/uL	
RED BLOOD CELL COUNT	4.58		4.20-5.80 Million/uL	
HEMOGLOBIN	14.3		13.2-17.1 g/dL	
HEMATOCRIT	42.5		38.5-50.0 %	
MCV	92.8		80.0-100.0 fL	
MCH	31.2		27.0-33.0 pg	
MCHC	33.6		32.0-36.0 g/dL	
RDW	12.8		11.0-15.0 %	
PLATELET COUNT	164		140-400 Thousand/uL	
MPV	11.9		7.5-12.5 fL	
ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHILS	2720		1500-7800 cells/uL	
ABSOLUTE LYMPHOCYTES	1685		850-3900 cells/uL	
ABSOLUTE MONOCYTES	666		200-950 cells/uL	
ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHILS	99		15-500 cells/uL	
ABSOLUTE BASOPHILS	31		0-200 cells/uL	
NEUTROPHILS	52.3		8	
LYMPHOCYTES	32.4		8	
MONOCYTES	12.8		%	
EOSINOPHILS	1.9		00 00	
BASOPHILS	0.6		9	